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Women / XG / Ch 9-11
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mendoza267
Infinite Bounds

9.150 9.500 9.2759.350 37.275
4T 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Cheyenne Whitaker312
Lone Star

8.750 9.525 9.2009.450 36.925
13T 1T 1 6T 2 

2 

Bella Hernandez314
Lone Star

9.150 9.525 9.2508.900 36.825
4T 1T 7 4 3 

3 

Arianna Pulliam264
Infinite Bounds

9.300 9.400 9.2758.750 36.725
1 4T 10T 1T 4 

4 

Sarah Cisneros311
Lone Star

8.900 9.150 9.1009.200 36.350
7T 6 3 11T 5 

5 

Caroline Thomas266
Infinite Bounds

9.075 8.900 9.2758.950 36.200
6 9 5T 1T 6 

6 

Makena Wise446
WOGA

9.225 8.800 9.1758.800 36.000
2 10T 8T 9 7 

7 

Anna Chloe Chan263
Infinite Bounds

8.800 9.400 9.1258.450 35.775
11T 4T 16 10 8 

8 

Cooper Marcee221
E Texas Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.2258.750 35.625
15 7T 10T 5 9 

9 

Libby Ivy392
RGA

8.900 8.550 9.2008.700 35.350
7T 16 12 6T 10 

10 

Madison Smith427
United Elite

8.850 8.800 8.6508.800 35.100
9T 10T 8T 14T 11 

11 

Meranda Resendez313
Lone Star

8.600 8.725 9.1008.650 35.075
16T 12 13 11T 12 

12 

Peyton Mercer222
E Texas Gymnastics

8.850 7.850 9.2009.050 34.950
9T 21 4 6T 13 

13 

Zara Sentell470
Golden Grip

8.750 8.150 8.9008.950 34.750
13T 19 5T 13 14 

14 

Kinley Brewer224
E Texas Gymnastics

8.500 8.675 8.6508.550 34.375
18 13 15 14T 15 

15 

Julia Chan112
All Stars Unlimited

9.200 7.950 8.6508.250 34.050
3 20 18T 14T 16 

16 

Kayden King196
EWA Prosper

8.450 8.650 8.5508.250 33.900
19 14 18T 17T 17 

17 

Chloe McCoy124
American Gymnastics

8.600 8.350 8.0008.600 33.550
16T 18 14 21 18T

18T

Sophia Meyers336
The Palaestra

8.100 8.500 8.5508.400 33.550
20 17 17 17T 18T

18T

Kaelyn Morgan227
E Texas Gymnastics

8.800 8.625 8.3007.650 33.375
11T 15 20 19 20 

20 

Josie Clifford339
The Palaestra

7.800 9.000 8.2006.700 31.700
21 7T 21 20 21 

21 
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